Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Petranaki Arena
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 23

3x Droid Starfighter [TWI]

3x 1ISB Agent [SOR]

2x Soulless One [TWI]

3x Bazine Netal [SHD]

2x Migs Mayfeld [SHD]

3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
2x Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
2x Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
3x Asajj Ventress [TWI]

2x 4-LOM [SHD]

2x Bossk [SOR]

2x Zuckuss [SHD]

2x Ruthless Raider [SOR]

2x Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
2x Emperor Palpatine [SOR]
2x Chimaera [SOR]

2x
3x
2x
3x
2x
2x

Restock [SOR]
Political Pressure [TWI]
Force Throw [SOR]

Ma Klounkee [SHD]
Daring Raid [TWI]
Force Choke [SOR]

2x Surprise Strike [SHD]

2x Unnatural Life [TWI]

2x Now There Are Two of Them [TWI]
3x Pillage [SHD]

UPGRADES

Count: 0

SIDEBOARD

Count: 16

2x Force Lightning [SOR]

1x
2Xx
1x
1x
2Xx
1x

Restock [SOR]

Enticing Reward [SHD]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Droid Deployment [TWI]

No Bargain [SHD]

Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/tqaDWShDGjswk
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Petranaki Arena

1x Confederate Tri-Fighter [TWI]

UNITS 1x BrainlInvad TWI

Count- 37 x BrainInvaders [ ]
1x Jabbathe Hutt [SOR]

3x Droid Starfighter [TWI] 1x 1G-11 [SHD]

3x 158 Agent [SOR] 1x Darth Maul [TWI]

2x Soulless One [TWI] 1x KyloRen [SHD]

3x Bazine Netal [SHD]

2x Migs Mayfeld [SHD]

3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
2x Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
2x Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
3x Asajj Ventress [TWI]

2x 4-LOM [SHD]

2x Bossk [SOR]

2x Zuckuss [SHD]

2x Ruthless Raider [SOR]

2x Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
2x Emperor Palpatine [SOR]
2x Chimaera [SOR]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/tqaDWShDGjswk
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




